Alabama Auto Insurers COVID-19 Premium Relief

As of 4/23/2020

Company/Group of Companies
State Farm Group
GEICO Group
Allstate Group
USAA Group
Progressive Specialty
Progressive Direct
Travelers/Standard Fire
Nationwide Group
Auto Owners
Country
Farmers
Liberty Mutual
Automobile Club Inter-Insurance Exchange
Met Life Auto & Home
Safeco of lllinois
Cincinnati
Hartford Group
Haulers
Amica
Electric
Pharmacist Mutual
Kemper Group

List of companies includeing groups listed on page 2.

Line of Business
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto
Private Passenger Auto

COVID-19Related

Return Premium
25%
15%
15%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
25%
15%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%
30%
20%
15%
15%
15%

Number of Months

Return Premium
2.37
6
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Total Estimated Return Premium
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Projected Return

Premium
35,307,000
29,800,000

9,750,378
9,398,417
6,800,000
5,200,000
2,073,114
1,783,900
1,680,157
1,525,000
1,354,396
1,045,585
1,001,723
950,461
771,658
663,788
370,400
99,700
63,442
16,000
3,850

109,655,119



COVID-19 PREMIUM RELIEF BY COMPANY

Allstate

Allstate Insurance

Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance

Allstate Indemnity Company

Allstate Northbrook Indemnity

Encompass Insurance Company of America
Encompass Indemnity Company

Esurance Insurance Company

Esurance Property and Casualty Insurance Company

Amica Mutual Insurance Company

Automobile Club Inter-Insurance Exchange

Auto Owners

The Cincinnati Insurance Company

Country
COUNTRY Mutual Insurance Company

COUNTRY Preferred Insurance Company
COUNTRY Casualty Insurance Company

Electric Insurance Company

Farmers
Farmers Insurance Exchange
Mid Century

GEICO

Geico Indemnity Company

GEICO Casualty

GEICO General Insurance Company
Government Employees Insurance Company

Hartford

Hartford Casualty Insurance Company
Hartford Insurance Company of the Midwest
Hartford Underwriters Insurance Company
Property and Casualty Insurance Company of
Hartford

Sentinel Insurance Company, Ltd.

Twin City Fire Insurance Company

Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company
Hartford Fire Insurance Company

Haulers
Kemper

Unitrin Safeguard Insurance Company
Merastar Insurance Company

Liberty Mutual
Liberty Insurance Corporation

Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance

LM General Insurance Company

LM Insurance Corporation

The First Liberty Insurance Corporation
Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois

Metropolitan

Metropolitan Property and Casualty Insurance
Metropolitan Casualty Insurance Company
Metropolitan Group Property and Casualty Insurance
Company

Metropolitan General Insurance Company

Economy Premier Assurance Company

Nationwide

Nationwide General Insurance Company
Nationwide Property and Casualty Insurance
Company

Nationwide Mutual Fire Insurance Company

Pharmacists Mutual

Progressive
Progressive Specialty

Progressive Direct

Safeco of lllinois

State Farm
State Farm Fire and Casualty
State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance

Travelers

The Standard Fire Insurance Company

The Travelers Home and Marine Insurance Company
Travelers Commercial Insurance Company

USAA

USAA Casualty Insurance

USAA General Indemnity

Garrison Property & Casualty

United Service Automobile Association



